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Eventing Individual
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Sports équestres

Final Results
Résultat final

Jumping Test Specifications

Type Table A, not against the clock

Speed 375 metres/minute

Time Allowed 60 seconds

Ground Jury: STEVENSON Robert (USA) KLINGSPOR Christina (SWE), President le SAUCE Xavier (FRA)

Distance 372 metres

AthleteNo.
NOC
Code

HorseRk
Dressage

Pen. Rk J/Pen. T/Pen.

Total
Cross Country

After Cross

Country

RkPen.

Final

Jumping

J/Pen. T/Pen.

2HI

After 1st

Jump

Pen. Rk

1st

Jump

Pen.

49 JUNG MichaelGER CHIPMUNK FRH1 17.80 (2) - - 21.8017.80 (1) - - 21.80 (1)4

50 BURTON ChristopherAUS SHADOW MAN2 22.00 (3) - - 22.4022.00 (3) - - 22.40 (2)0.4

33 COLLETT LauraGBR LONDON 523 17.50 (1) - 0.80 23.1018.30 (2) - - 23.10 (3)4.8

9 McEWEN TomGBR JL DUBLIN4 25.80 (11) - - 25.8025.80 (6) - - 25.80 (4)-

60 TOMOTO KazumaJPN VINCI DE LA VIGNE5 27.40 (18) - - 27.4027.40 (8) - - 27.40 (7)-

59 PRICE TimNZL FALCO6 26.50 (12) - 2.00 28.5028.50 (9) - - 28.50 (8)-

36 OIWA YoshiakiJPN MGH GRAFTON
STREET

7 25.50 (8) - - 30.3025.50 (5) 4 0.40 25.90 (5)0.4

53 VOGG FelixSUI DAO DE L'OCEAN8 22.10 (5) - - 30.5022.10 (4) 4 0.40 26.10 (6)4

14 BOONZAAIJER JannekeNED CHAMP DE
TAILLEUR

9 31.90 (29) - - 31.9031.90 (16) - - 31.90 (10)-

54 MARTIN BoydUSA FEDARMAN B10 30.50 (26) - 1.60 32.1032.10 (17) - - 32.10 (11)-

1 KRAJEWSKI JuliaGER NICKEL 2111 26.90 (15) - 4.80 32.1031.70 (14) - - 32.10 (11)0.4

32 ANDERSEN FridaSWE BOX LEO12 33.30 (33) - - 33.3033.30 (20) - - 33.30 (13)-

64 de LIEDEKERKE - MEIER
Lara

BEL ORIGI13 30.00 (23) - 1.20 35.6031.20 (13) - - 35.60 (17)4.4

39 LANDOIS StephaneFRA CHAMAN
DUMONTCEAU

14 24.40 (7) - 2.80 35.6027.20 (7) 4 - 31.60 (9)4.4

15 LAGHOUAG Karim FlorentFRA TRITON FONTAINE15 29.60 (22) - - 37.6029.60 (10) 4 - 33.60 (14)4

16 DONCKERS KarinBEL LEIPHEIMER VAN 'T
VERAHOF

16 26.60 (13) - 7.20 38.2033.80 (21) - 0.40 37.80 (18)4

52 O'CONNOR AustinIRL COLORADO BLUE17 31.70 (28) - - 39.7031.70 (14) - - 39.70 (21)8

35 JOHNSTONE ClarkeNZL MENLO PARK18 25.70 (9) - 4.80 39.7030.50 (12) 4 0.80 34.90 (16)4.4

30 HALLIDAY ElisabethUSA NUTCRACKER19 28.00 (19) - 6.00 40.0034.00 (22) 4 1.20 34.80 (15)0.8

2 ROSE ShaneAUS VIRGIL20 34.60 (38) - 2.80 41.8037.40 (23) - - 41.80 (22)4.4

57 CANTER RosalindGBR LORDSHIPS
GRAFFALO

21 23.40 (6) 15.00 - 42.4038.40 (24) - - 42.40 (23)4

37 BERTOLI EvelinaITA FIDJY DES MELEZES22 26.60 (13) - 6.40 42.6033.00 (19) 4 0.40 38.20 (19)5.2

43 HUA TIAN AlexCHN JILSONNE VAN
BAREELHOF

23 22.00 (3) 15.00 5.60 44.2042.60 (32) - - 44.20 (25)1.6

56 ROMEIKE LouiseSWE CASPIAN 1524 37.70 (51) - 0.80 44.5038.50 (25) - 0.40 44.10 (24)5.6

63 TOUZAINT NicolasFRA DIABOLO MENTHE25 27.20 (17) - 3.20 46.4030.40 (11) 8 - 38.40 (20)8

62 KOOREMANS RafNED RADAR LOVE26 27.00 (16) - 5.60  32.60 (18)    45.40 (26)12.8

34 MAMPRIN LOSANO RafaelBRA WITHINGTON27 32.40 (30) - 9.20  41.60 (30)    46.80 (27)5.2
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40 MAGNUS TineBEL DIA VAN HET
LICHTERVELD Z

28 44.00 (61) - 2.00  46.00 (34)    50.00 (28)4

5 JOHNER MelodySUI TOUBLEU DE
RUEIRE

29 38.40 (55) - 3.20  41.60 (30)    50.40 (29)8.8

29 GODEL RobinSUI GRANDEUR DE
LULLY CH

30 29.10 (20) - 9.60  38.70 (26)    51.90 (30)13.2

28 BERRY SusannahIRL WELLFIELDS
LINCOLN

31 33.00 (32) - 15.20  48.20 (36)    52.20 (31)4

27 SLEZAK KarlCAN HOT BOBO32 35.80 (46) - 4.80  40.60 (27)    52.60 (32)12

8 SJOBORG SofiaSWE BRYJAMOLGA VH
MARIENSHOF

33 33.30 (33) 15.00 -  48.30 (37)    53.10 (33)4.8

46 AMBROS HaraldAUT VITORIO DU
MONTET

34 36.50 (49) - 6.80  43.30 (33)    53.30 (34)10.0

3 WINTER MichaelCAN EL MUNDO35 35.20 (42) - 14.40  49.60 (38)    53.60 (35)4

22 MANNINEN VeeraFIN SIR GREG36 36.80 (50) - 18.40  55.20 (39)    56.40 (36)1.2

6 PAMUKCU CarolineUSA HSH BLAKE37 30.40 (25) 20.00 12.00  62.40 (47)    66.80 (37)4.4

51 PHOENIX JessicaCAN FREEDOM GS38 35.40 (43) 20.00 12.40  67.80 (49)    67.80 (38)-

7 KORYCKA MalgorzataPOL CANVALENCIA39 39.40 (57) - 21.20  60.60 (44)    70.60 (39)10.0

11 PRICE JonelleNZL HIARADO40 30.80 (27) 20.00 8.40  59.20 (41)    71.20 (40)12

18 KAIZINGER BalazsHUN HERR COOLES
CLASSICO

41 45.80 (62) - 16.00  61.80 (45)    71.80 (41)10.0

23 FLARUP Peter T.DEN FASCINATION42 32.40 (30) 20.00 13.60  66.00 (48)    75.60 (42)9.6

42 PETERNELL AlexanderRSA FIGARO DES
PREMICES

43 39.00 (56) - 33.20  72.20 (51)    77.80 (43)5.6

58 CARVALHO JORGE MarcioBRA CASTLE HOWARD
CASANOVA

44 33.30 (33) 20.00 22.40  75.70 (52)    79.70 (44)4

45 SLAOUI NoorMAR CASH IN HAND45 36.40 (48) - 24.00  60.40 (43)    81.20 (45)20.8

61 UGOLOTTI GiovanniITA SWIRLY
TEMPTRESS

46 25.70 (9) 20.00 16.40  62.10 (46)    84.10 (46)22.0

38 de JONG SanneNED ENJOY47 34.80 (40) 35.00 13.20  83.00 (53)    88.20 (47)5.2

55 POWALA RobertPOL TOSCA DEL
CASTEGNO

48 34.70 (39) 20.00 40.00  94.70 (54)    96.30 (48)1.6

24 BENITEZ VALLE EstebanESP UTRERA AA 35 149 39.90 (58) 15.00 14.00  68.90 (50)    98.10 (49)29.2

19 TRUNDA MiroslavCZE SHUTTERFLYKE50 53.00 (63) 40.00 32.00  125.00 (56)    155.00 (50)30.0

48 WETTSTEIN NicolasECU ALTIER D'AUROIS51 42.30 (60) 35.00 30.40  107.70 (55)    158.50 (51)50.8

4 ENNIS SarahIRL ACTION LADY M 38.00 (54) - 3.20  41.20 (29)   WD    

10 PARRO CarlosBRA SAFIRA 37.70 (51) - 22.40  60.10 (42)   WD    

12 KITAJIMA RyuzoJPN CEKATINKA 34.50 (37) - 6.40  40.90 (28)   WD    

17 DIAZ FERNANDEZ CarlosESP TARAJE CP 21.10 30.20 (24) - 17.60  47.80 (35)   WD    

41 SILTAKORPI SannaFIN BOFEY CLICK 35.40 (43) 11.00 10.80  57.20 (40)   WD    

26 McNAB KevinAUS DON QUIDAM 34.90 (41) RT           

21 ZABALA G. RonaldECU FOREVER YOUNG
WUNDERMASKE

 37.70 (51) EL           

25 WAHLER ChristophGER CARJATAN S 29.40 (21) EL           
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31 KAMINSKI JanPOL JARD 35.80 (46) EL           

44 GRAVE ManuelPOR CARAT DE BREMOY 40.90 (59) EL           

47 PRIHODA JR MiloslavCZE FERREOLUS LAT 35.70 (45) EL           

20 SUN HuadongCHN LADY CHIN V'T
MOERVEN Z

 33.60 (36) WD           

13 PORTALE EmilianoITA FUTURE EL             

Legend:

2HI 2nd Horse Inspection EL Eliminated J/Pen. Jump Penalty

No. Number Pen. Penalties Rk Rank

RT Retired T/Pen. Time Penalty WD Withdrawn
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